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	City of Tacoma	Jefferson & Hood Street Surfacewater Interceptor Project
Environmental Services Department	Open House Sign In Sheet

	Name
	Firm
	Phone
	Email

	Don Berginan
	Frank Coluccio Construction
	(206) 722-5306    (206) 793-1227
	don@coluccio.com

	Eric Sniezak
	Graham Co.
	(206) 795-0150
	ericsn@grahamvs.com

	Dan Vannoy
	Emery & Sons Const Group
	(503) 588-7576
	bids@emeryandsons.com

	Brendan O’Sullivan
	Murraysmith, Inc.
	(503) 225-9010
	brendan.osullivan@murraysmith.us

	Pat Tangora/Patrick Weber
	Brown & Caldwell
	(206) 749-2321
	ptangora@BrwnCald.com

	Erik Andersen
	Aspect Consulting
	(206) 812-4743
	eandersen@aspectconsulting.com

	Steve Greiling
	TITAN Earthwork
	(206) 730-4873
	sgreiling@TITANearth.com

	Mike Kucker
	Shannon & Wilson, Inc.
	(206) 695-6856
	msk@shanwil.com

	David Ward
	Shannon & Wilson, Inc.
	(206) 695-6818
	dcw@shanwil.com

	Jack Wright
	Parametrix
	(253) 604-6759
	jwright@parametrix.com

	Bill Armour
	KPFF
	(253) 396-0150 ext. 414
	bill.armour@kpff.com

	Melissa English
	AHBL
	(253) 383-2422
	menglish@ahbl.com

	Greg Harris
	Stantec
	(425) 896-6924
	gregory.harris@stantec.com

	Mike Flanigan
	Dowl
	(425) 406-7138
	mflanigan@dowl.com

	Andrew Fitzpatrick
	Dowl
	(425) 445 9021
	afitzpatrick@dowl.com

	Alyssa Freddy
	Michels Tunneling
	(920) 539-2685
	afreddy@michels.us

	Isaac Couture
	Atkinson
	(425) 255-7551
	Isaac.couture@atkn.com

	Sean Sullivan
	CDM Smith
	(909) 214-0305
	sullivansj@cdmsmith.com

	Sri Rajan
	CDM Smith
	(425) 519-8370
	rajahs@cdmsmith.com

	Don Gonzales
	NW Boring
	(425) 483-9191
	dgonzales@nwboring.com

	John Gustafson
	Trenchless Const Services
	(206) 396-4558
	jg@trenchless.com

	James Bolton
	Flatiron
	(206) 255-9183
	jbolton@flatironcorp.com

	Shawn Marvin
	Flatiron
	(425) 420-9907
	smarvin@flatironcorp.com

	Eric Weber
	Landau
	(253) 926-2493
	eweber@landauinc.com

	Jen Wynkoop
	Landau
	(253) 926-2493
	jwynkoop@landauinc.com

	Travis Walken
	Granite Construction
	(425) 508-3178
	Travis.walken@gcinc.com

	Mike McFarland
	Goodfellow Bros, Inc.
	(425) 432-2202
	mvestimating@goodfellowbros.com

	Greg Laird
	Otak
	(425) 739-4204
	greg.laird@otak.com

	Ryan Heathers
	ACI-Active Construction, Inc.
	(253) 606-8638
	ryanh@activeconstruction.com

	Bob Woodhouse
	MWH-Stantec
	(415) 298-1569
	robert.woodhouse@stantec.com

	Gary Arndt
	Stantec
	(253) 208-4998
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	Robert Parish
	Osborn Consulting
	(425) 451-4009 ext. 7
	robertp@osbornconsulting.com

	Justin O’Brien
	Kiewit
	(503) 936-4020
	Justin.obrien@kiewit.com

	Bart Happer
	Kiewit
	(253) 943-4200
	Bart.happer@kiewit.com

	Richard Krumn
	Natt McDougall Co.
	(503) 783-0620
	Richard@nmc1988.com

	CJ Handforth
	IMCO
	(360) 671-3936
	cjh@imcoconstruction.com
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